Landesliga Nord 2017 — KK Auflage

1. Durchgang

SSC Fockbek |
Friedrichs Brigitte
Rohwer Rudiger
Kroger Gerhard

SchV Hubertus Kiel Il

Flechsig Gerhard
Harder Axel
Mund Karl-Heinz

SchV Hubertus Kiel 1l

Christiansen Jens
Machol Horst

Laukmichel Dirk

SpSch Guby-Borgwedel |
von Fircks Knut
Niestroj Harald
Nielsen Uwe

294
287
284

281
280
281

285
279
282

279
270
270

0 Gardinger SchV |

284 Becker Christa
277 Heist Karl-Heinz
282 Hars Detlef

4 SchV Revensdorf Il

279 Sick Kirsten
281 Habekost Carl
283 Fischer Hartmut

2 SchV Hollmuhle |

272 Lassen Volker
272 Schreiber Ronald
284 Hansen Hans-Peter

4 SchV Kappeln |

270 Mund Brigitte
274 Mund Harald
278 Engelhardt Jens



2. Durchgang

SchV Hubertus Kiel li
Christiansen Jens

Laukmichel Dirk
Machol Horst

SchV Hollmuhle |

Hansen Hans-Peter
Lassen Volker
Schreiber Katrin

SSC Fockbek |
Friedrichs Brigitte

Rohwer Rudiger
Kroger Gerhard
Gardinger SchV |
Becker Christa
Hars Detlef

Heist Karl-Heinz

6
286
281
287

283
278
265

284
285
284

282
284
280

0 SchV Kappeln |

282 Engelhardt Jens
272 Mund Harald
279 Krebs Monika

4 SpSch Guby-Borgwedel |

284 von Fircks Knut
267 Rieckhof Gustav
270 Niestroj Harald

0 SchV Hubertus Kiel Il

281 Flechsig Gerhard
279 Mund Karl-Heinz
283 Harder Axel

0 SchV Revensdorf Il

281 Fischer Hartmut
278 Habekost Carl
279 Sick Kirsten



3. Durchgang

SchV Hubertus Kiel 1l
Machol Horst
Christiansen Jens
Laukmichel Dirk

SchV Hubertus Kiel Il

Harder Axel
Flechsig Gerhard
Mund Karl-Heinz

SSC Fockbek |

Rohwer Rudiger
Friedrichs Brigitte

Kroger Gerhard

SchV Revensdorf II

Fischer Hartmut
Sick Kirsten
Habekost Carl

281
284
280

275
281
277

286
292
282

276
286
287

6 Gardinger SchV |

283 Hars Detlef
286 Becker Christa
286 Heist Karl-Heinz

4 SpSch Giby-Borgwedel |

286 v. Fircks Knut
279 Niestroj Harald
282 Nielsen Uwe

0 SchV Hollmuhle 1

270 Hansen Hans-Peter
272 Lassen Volker
270 Schreiber Ronald

2 SchV Kappeln |

284 Engelhardt Jens

280 Mund Harald

284 Mund Brigitte



4. Durchgang

SchV Hollmuhle |

Lassen Volker
Schreiber Ronald
Hansen Hans-Peter

SSC Fockbek |

Friedrichs Brigitte
Rohwer Rudiger
Kroger Gerhard
Gardinger SchV |

Heist Karl-Heinz
Becker Christa
Hars Detlef

SchV Hubertus Kiel 1l

Christiansen Jens
Machol Horst
Laukmichel Dirk
Tabelle

. SSC Fockbek

. Gardinger SchV |

. SchV Hubertus Kiel Il
. SchV Revensdorf Il

. SchV Kappeln |
. SV Hollmuhle |
. SchV Hubertus Kiel Il
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. SpSch Guby-Borgwedel |

270
262
279

292
284
278

279
283
280

287
286
280

Spiele
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4 SchV Revensdorf I

282 Habekost Carl
283 Sick Kirsten
277 Fischer Hartmut

0 SchV Kappeln |
283 Mund Brigitte
276 Engelhardt Jens
267 Mund Karl-Heinz

2 SpSch Guby-Borgwedel |

285 v. Fircks Knut
270 Nielsen Uwe
279 Niestroj Harald

0 SchV Hubertus Kiel 1l

275 Flechsig Gerhard
284 Mund Karl-Heinz
276 Harder Axel
G:V Punkte
24:0 8:0
16:8 6:2
16:8 6:2
12:12 6:2
12:12 44
6:18 2:6
6:18 0:8
4:20 0:8



